LATSCH-St.MARTIN

CLASSIFICA - WERTUNG

POS NUM NUM
PETT

1 57

2 54

3 4
ISCRITTI ...
NON PARTITI
NON ARRIVATI

SQUALIFICATI

1 64
2 39

ISCRITTI ...

NON PARTITI

NON ARRIVATI

SQUALIFICATI

20
31
56
49

a b wWwN =

ISCRITTI ...

NON PARTITI

12

NON ARRIVATI

SQUALIFICATI

40
32
47
68

A ON =

ISCRITTI ...

NON PARTITI

NON ARRIVATI

SQUALIFICATI

1 18
2 17
3 43

14-11-2021 / LACES

CODICE

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

HOFER Anna
VUCEMILLO Emily
DEMETZ Sofia

PLAIKNER Tanja
DEMETZ Sylvia

2

0

THALER Edeltraud
HUBER Angelica
NAGELE Marlene
ANSELMI Cinzia
LAIMER Elisabeth

PIRCHER Petra

DEMETZ Samuel
BERGER Mattheus
GROSS Patrick
WIDMAIR Philip

ANDRES Ludwig
GRETTER Stefano
LEITER Michael

PUNTI

ANNO COM COD. SOCIETA'

JUN.W.
2005

2004
2006

SPORT CLUB MERAN
SPORT CLUB MERAN

W40

1981 SG EISACKTAL
1979

W 50+

1966 TELMECOM TEAM

1961

1967

1965 ASV Jenesien- Soltnfli
1968 03625 SKI TEAM PROJECT S.S.D

1971

JUN.M.
2003 SPORT CLUB MERAN
1999
2002

2002 TELMECOM TEAM

SEN.M-

1995 RENNERCLUB VINSCHGAU
1990
1997

TEMPO
FINALE

5821.7
1:05'65.8
1:11'19.2

1:00'49.5
1:24'01.3

1:02'00.8
1:06'43.0
1:09'16.1
1:13'35.1
1:14'52.3

50'00.2
51'18.4
5128.1
56'23.6

50'14.7
50'43.9
54'59.5

DISTACCO PNT
TAB

0.0
7'34.1
12'57.5

0.0
23'11.8

0.0
4'42.2
7'15.3

11'34.3
12'51.5

0.0
1'18.2
127.9
6'23.4

0.0
29.2
4'44.8
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POS NUM NUM
PETT  CODICE

4 3
ISCRITTI ...
NON PARTITI
NON ARRIVATI
SQUALIFICATI

1 6

2 60

3 14

4 30

5 34

6 2
ISCRITTI ...
NON PARTITI
NON ARRIVATI
SQUALIFICATI

1 63

2 48

3 45
ISCRITTI ...
NON PARTITI

7
NON ARRIVATI
SQUALIFICATI

1 65

2 27

3 38

4 61

5 66

6 26

7 53
ISCRITTI ...
NON PARTITI

4

16
NON ARRIVATI
SQUALIFICATI

1 28

2 23

3 55

4 50

5 8

6 37

14-11-2021 / LACES

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

SCHOEPF Thomas

GOEGELE Armin
TUMLER Patrick
INNERHOFER Christian
STOCKER Stephan
THALER Florian
RAPETTA Matteo

FRICK Gerd
PERMANN Manfred
GROSS Ulrich

SCHWEIGL Alexander

WEISENHORN Oswald
PIXNER Rainhard
DEMETZ Georg
HOELLRIGL Gregor
ZOEGGELE Werner
ZEHETGRUBER Gerhard
GREIF Andreas

ANDRETTA Alberto
LAIMER GUuenther

LINARDI Tarcisio
STEINER Anton
FRANZELIN Robert
PRUNSTER Heini
STRIMMER Andreas
DAGOSTIN Riccardo

PUNTI  ANNO COM COD. SOCIETA'

1994

M 40

1981
1981
1981
1978
1981
1980

M 45

1974
1974
1972

TELMECOM TEAM

1974

M 50

1970 TT VINSCHGAU
1971 ASC ALGUND

1971
1968
1969
1971
1970

03625 SKI TEAM PROJECT S.S.D

1971
1968

M 55+

1964
1965
1963
1964
1965
1956 Lenti

RENNERCLUB VINSCHGAU
00683 ASV ALDEIN
ASV LAUFVEREIN

e veloci

TEMPO
FINALE

1:05'63.7

51'03.4
54'56.3
59'38.7
1:02'31.0
1:03'15.3
1:18'15.0

51'05.8
55'48.1
56'25.3

54'17.4
56'42.7
57'37.8
1:00'53.1
1:02'02.0
1:04'54.7
1:08'59.2

54'01.0
55'18.6
1:07'34.0
1:16'47.4
1:17'40.7
1:20'42.5

DISTACCO

15'39.0

0.0
3'52.9
8'35.3

11'27.6
12'11.9
27'11.6

0.0
4'42.3
5'19.5

0.0
2'25.3
3'20.4
6'35.7
7'44.6

10'37.3
14'41.8

0.0
1'17.6
13'33.0
22'46.4
23'39.7
26'41.5

PNT
TAB
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POS NUM

PETT  CODICE

7 36
ISCRITTI
NON PARTITI
13
22
35
NON ARRIVATI

SQUALIFICATI

1 9

ISCRITTI

NON PARTITI

NON ARRIVATI

SQUALIFICATI

1 19
2 69

ISCRITTI

NON PARTITI

NON ARRIVATI

SQUALIFICATI

NUM

14-11-2021 / LACES

CONCORRENTE

COGNOME e NOME

GABRIELLI

SCHOEPF Rudi

TAPPEINER Wilhelm
DANTONE Donato

LORENZANI Mirka

MARINI

Giorgio

Gianfranco
ZAMBOTTI Damiano

PUNTI  ANNO COM COD. SOCIETA'
1946 Lenti e veloci
1958 RENNERCLUB VINSCHGAU
1966 RENNERCLUB VINSCHGAU
1963 Lenti e veloci
WALKER W.
WALKER M.

ATLETICA CLARINA TRENT

TEMPO
FINALE

1:33'14.9

1:12'39.1

57'30.3
59'19.7

DISTACCO

39'13.9

0.0

0.0
1'49.4

PNT
TAB
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